JACK L, McCLELLAN
P. O. Box 848

Roswell, New Mexico

SUZANNE STATE WELL NO, 1

Section 27, T-10-S, R~32-E

Lea County, New Mexico

INCLINATION REPORT

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of

Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement

Accumulative

401

896
1,381
1,881
2,297
2,790
3,109
3,503
3,699
4,205

-

1/4
1/4
1/2

1/2

3/4

1,76
2.17
4,22
8.75
7.28
8.52
2,78
6.89
2.57
8.85

(feet) Displacement (feet)

1.76

3.93

8.15
16.90
24.18
32,80
35.58
42,47
45.04
53.89

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on
this report, and that such information is true and complete.

TS bl
m lus
VERNA DRYLLING COMPANY

P. 0. Box 1000 -
Levelland, Texas

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the /gﬁﬂﬁ __ day of “53200,, , 1967.

(? 2 f:;}4 E i57'

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas



