## JAH 26 11 33 AM 167

## INCLINATION REPORT

JACK L. McCLELLAN
P. O. Box 848
Roswell, New Mexico

SUZANNE STATE WELL NO. 1 Section 27, T-10-S, R-32-E Lea County, New Mexico

## RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
401	1/4	1.76	1.76
896	1/4	2.17	3.93
1,381	1/2	4.22	8.15
1,881	1	8.75	16.90
2,297	1	7.28	24.18
2,790	1	8.62	32.80
3,109	1/2	2.78	35.58
3,503	1	6.89	42.47
3,699	3/4	2.57	45.04
4,205	1	8.85	53.89

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report, and that such information is true and complete.

VERNA DRILLING COMPANY

P. O. Box 1000 Levelland, Texas

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 13+4 day of January,

Notary Public in and for Hockley County, Texas